COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
MB-0326-1
November 2017
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2017, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 1/7
■No. of Contacts： 4, 8, 12, 16, 20, 24, 32, 40
■Rated Current: 3A
■Operating Temperature Range: -40 °C ~ +85 °C

Socket Housing
Socket Contact
Configurations / Materials and Finishes
MB-0326-1
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2017, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 3/7
No. of
Contacts
Angle Pin
Header
Drawing No.
Socket
Connector
Drawing No.
4 MX77A004HF1 SJ115704 MX77A004SF1 SJ115705
8 MX77A008HF1 SJ114911 MX77A008SF1 SJ114912
12 MX77A012HF1 SJ113562 MX77A012SF1 SJ113564
16 MX77A016HF1 SJ114781 MX77A016SF1 SJ114782
20 MX77A020HF1 SJ113935 MX77A020SF1 SJ113936
24 MX77A024HF1 SJ114909 MX77A024SF1 SJ114910
32 MX77A032HF1 SJ114907 MX77A032SF1 SJ114908
40 MX77A040HF1 SJ113561 MX77A040SF1 SJ113563
Pin Header and Socket Housing
Part Number / Drawing No.
Socket Contact
Part Number / Drawing No.